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CARE OF THE ATHLETIC HEART PRE-CONFERENCE SESSION

FRIDAY, MARCH 27

10-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:30 a.m.

11:30-11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

12:45-1:15 p.m.
1:15-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:15 p.m.

2:15-3:15 p.m.

3:15-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:30 p.m.

4:30 - 5:15 p.m.

5:15-6 p.m.

Updates in Sports Cardiology
Interpreting the Athlete ECG With the Experts

Break

CPET in Practice: Athlete Cases

Lunch

State-of-the-Section

Imaging the Grey Zone

Building a Career in Sports Cardiology in 2026

Break

Learning From Legends: How | Think About...

Complex Athlete Cases: Shared Decision Making In-Action

The Great Debates



